
 
 

Evolution Childcare Bahrain 
Term Dates for Academic Year 2021-2022 

 
 

Autumn Term 2021 

First Day of School –New students Wednesday 1st September 2021 

First Day of School – All students Thursday 2rd September 2021 

Half Term Holiday (includes Prophets’ birthday) Sunday 17th October – Thursday 21st October 
(inclusive) 

Nursery Closed – Parent/Teacher Video Conferences 

 
Sunday 24th October 8:00 -1:30 

Last Day of Term 
 

Wednesday 15th December 2021 
Early Dismissal 12:30 

 

Spring Term 2022 

First Day of Term  Tuesday 4th January 2022 

Half Term Holiday Sunday 20th February- Thursday 24th February 

Nursery Closed – Parent/Teacher Video Conferences Sunday 27th February 8:00 – 1:30 

Last Day of the Term Thursday 7th April 2022 - Early Dismissal 12:30 

 

Summer Term 2022 

First Day of Term Sunday 24th April 2022 

Labour Day Sunday 1st May 2022       
 

Eid Al Fitr* 
Monday 2nd May - Thursday 5th May (inclusive)* 

Nursery Closed – Parent/Teacher Video Conferences 

 
Sunday 8th May 8:00 – 1:30 

Last Day of the Term                                          
Thursday 30th June 2022- Early Dismissal 11:00 

*Dates for Public Holidays are subject to changes based on confirmation from the Ministries. 

 Due to COVID19, the calendar is subject to change in accordance to the situation at that time. We will be sure to keep parents 

up to date with any changes as soon as possible. 


